Furrows Business Park
Haybridge Road
Telford TF1 2FE
Get In Touch Today
Telephone: 01952 257961
Email: sales@telford-group.com
Fax: 01952 253452

(mm)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kWh/24hrs)
ERP
Rating
Empty
Weight
(kg)
Full
Weight
(kg)
Operating
Pressure
(bar)
90 SPS090BUFF 750 510 1.58 C 30 117 3
125 SPS125BUFF 935 510 1.64 C 32 152 3
150 SPS150BUFF 1060 510 1.85 C 35 183 3
170 SPS170BUFF 1200 510 1.94 C 42 209 3
200 SPS200BUFF 1120 554 1.93 C 58 256 3
250 SPS250BUFF 1490 554 2.16 C 66 312 3
300 SPS300BUFF 1780 554 2.22 C 79 376 3
400 SPS400BUFF 1590 660 2.42 C 88 488 3
500 SPS500BUFF 1835 660 2.49 C 92 590 3
Capacity
(L)
Product
Code
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
No. of 1”
Connections
Standing
Heat Loss
(kWh/24hrs)
ERP
Rating
Empty
Weight
(kg)
Full
Weight
(kg)
30 VOL030 361 470 2 0.99 C 10 40
50 SPS050BUFF 510 470 5 1.05 C 14 54
C
ERP RATING
C
ERP RATING